
2011 Burch Elementary
Mingo County Schools access e-mail accounts

Last Name First Name access account Grade Level
Ward Shawnee PK
Horner Jessica PK
Hill Jacqueline Kindergarten
Mullins Stella Kindergarten
Simpkins Amy Kindergarten
Davis Heather First Grade
Hatfield Heather First Grade
Fitzpatrick Heather First Grade
Davis Jeremy Second Grade
Preece Tammy Second Grade
Stiltner Barbara Second Grade
Croaff Bille Third Grade
Justice Dora Third Grade
Newsome Rhonda Third Grade
Coleman Pamela Fourth Grade
Crigger Barbara Fourth Grade

srward@access.k12.wv.us
jgregghorner@access.k12.wv.us
jchill@access.k12.wv.us
stmullin@access.k12.wv.us
afletche@access.k12.wv.us
hldavis@access.k12.wv.us
hhatfield@access.k12.wv.us
hfitzpat@access.k12.wv.us
jrdavis@access.k12.wv.us
trpreece@access.k12.wv.us
bjburke@access.k12.wv.us
bcroaff@access.k12.wv.us
dijustice@access.k12.wv.us
rnewsome@access.k12.wv.us
pmcolema@access.k12.wv.us
bcrigger@access.k12.wv.us
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